



DETAILS

YEAR BUILT

2008

SQ FOOTAGE



8.000

PARCEL SIZE



1.03 Acres

LEASE TYPE



NN

TERM



1.5 Years

INCREASES



10% in Options

OPTIONS



4x5 Years

LEASE GUARANTEE



Corporate

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CBRE is pleased to present for sale this Family Dollar property in Hegins, PA. This is a NN lease and Family Dollar has been operating here since 2008. They are currently in their first option period, with 1.5 years remaining and four, five year options remaining to renew the lease. There are 10% rental increases in each of these option periods. The subject property is located on Forest Drive, just off E Main Street with traffic counts exceeding 6,300 vehicles per day. This is an in-town location with minimal

surrounding competition, making it a go- to store for residents, surrounding businesses and commuters passing by.







PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

CORPORATELY GUARANTEED

This is a corporately guaranteed lease with over 1 year remaining in its current option period

SITE COMMITMENT

Family Dollar has been operating here since 2008 and exercised its first option period showing commitment to the site

RENTAL INCREASES

There are 10% rental increases in each of the four, five year options to renew the lease

LARGE PARCEL

The property sits on over 1 acre which allows for numerous redevelopment opportunities in the future if necessary

HEGINS, PA

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 30 FOREST DRIVE | HEGINS, PA

YEAR BUILT / RENOVATED:	2008
BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE:	8,000
LOT SIZE:	1.03 Acres
TYPE OF OWNERSHIP:	Fee Simple
TENANT:	Family Dollar
LEASE GUARANTOR:	Corporate
LEASE TYPE:	NN
INITIAL LEASE TERM:	10 Years
ROOF AND STRUCTURE:	Landlord Responsible
RENT COMMENCEMENT:	6/12/2008
LEASE EXPIRATION:	6/30/2021
TERM REMAINING ON LEASE:	1.5 Years
INCREASES:	10% in Options
OPTIONS:	4x5 Years Remaining
ROFR:	N/A

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA		
RENT INCREASES	ANNUAL	MONTHLY
Current – 6/30/21	\$70,950.00	\$5,912.50
Option 2	\$78,045.00	\$6,503.75
Option 3	\$85,850.04	\$7,154.17
Option 4	\$94,434.00	\$7,869.50
Option 5	\$103,878.00	\$8,656.50
NET OPERATING INCOM	E: \$70,950.00	

Landlord maintains/repairs/replaces: all exterior portions of building including roof, exterior walls, canopy, gutters, downspouts, and also all structural portions of the building whether interior or exterior; all repairs made necessary by settling of building, all repairs to interior made necessary by landlord's failure, all repairs to fire sprinkler system, and all repairs to exterior (including under slab) plumbing and electrical lines; parking, service and access areas maintains and in good state of repair



PROPERTY ADDRESS:

30 FOREST DRIVE | HEGINS, PA

LOCATION OVERVIEW

This Family Dollar is located on Forest Ave in Hegins Pennsylvania. It has easy access and excellent visibility just off E Main Street. Surrounding uses include Redner's Warehouse Markets, Romberger Furniture and Tri-Valley Junior/Senior High School, There are within 949 people within 1 mile, 3,537 people within 3 miles and 8,062 people within 5 miles. The average household income exceeds \$63,000 the 1,3 and 5 mile rings.

Hegins, Pennsylvania is located in Hegins Township, Schuylkill County. The community is located near the community of Valley View at the intersection of Pennsylvania Routes 125 and 25 and is located approximately 50 miles northeast of Harrisburg.



HEGINS, PA







HEGINS, PA

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 30 FOREST DRIVE | HEGINS, PA

POPULATION	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
2010 POPULATION	938	3,380	7,892
2019 POPULATION	949	3,537	8,062
PROJECTED POPULATION (2024)	940	3,533	7,995
HISTORICAL ANNUAL GROWTH			
2010-2019	0.13%	0.49%	0.23%
PROJECTED ANNUAL GROWTH			
2019-2024	-0.19%	-0.02%	-0.17%
HOUSEHOLDS	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
2010 HOUSEHOLDS	421	1,446	3,293
2019 HOUSEHOLDS	428	1,516	3,367
PROJECTED HOUSEHOLDS (2024)	423	1,513	3,336
HISTORICAL ANNUAL GROWTH			
2010-2019	0.18%	0.51%	0.24%
PROJECTED ANNUAL GROWTH			
2019-2024	-0.23%	-0.04%	-0.18%
HOUSEHOLD INCOME	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
2019 AVERAGE	\$63,967	\$64,039	\$63,697
2019 MEDIAN	\$52,316	\$53,273	\$52,679

POPULATION BY RACE	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
WHITE POPULATION	97.7%	97.6%	97.4%
AFRICAN AMERICAN POPULATION	0.2%	0.2%	0.4%
ASIAN POPULATION	0.3%	0.4%	0.4%
PACIFIC ISLANDER POPULATION	0.1%	0.1%	0.3%
AMERICAN INDIAN AND ALASKA NATIVE	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
OTHER RACE POPULATION	0.7%	0.8%	0.8%
TWO OR MORE RACES POPULATION	0.9%	0.8%	0.7%
HISPANIC OR LATINO POPULATION BY ORIGIN	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
	1 MILE 1.7%	3 MILES 1.5%	5 MILES 1.7%
POPULATION BY ORIGIN		•	•
POPULATION BY ORIGIN HISPANIC OR LATINO	1.7%	1.5%	1.7%
POPULATION BY ORIGIN HISPANIC OR LATINO	1.7%	1.5%	96.7%
POPULATION BY ORIGIN HISPANIC OR LATINO WHITE NON-HISPANIC	1.7%	1.5%	96.7%
POPULATION BY ORIGIN HISPANIC OR LATINO WHITE NON-HISPANIC 2019 AGE BY GENDER	1.7%	1.5%	96.7%
POPULATION BY ORIGIN HISPANIC OR LATINO WHITE NON-HISPANIC 2019 AGE BY GENDER MEDIAN AGE	1.7% 96.9% 1 MILE	1.5% 97.1% 3 MILES	1.7% 96.7% 5 MILES

E MAIN ST

6,343

CONTACT INFORMATION:

MICHAEL SHOVER +1 484 567 2344 michael.shover@cbre.com

MATTHEW GORMAN +1 484 567 2340 matthew.gorman@cbre.com

THOMAS FINNEGAN +1 484 567 2375 thomas.finnegan@cbre.com

ROB THOMPSON +1 484 567 3340 rob.thompson2@cbre.com

CBRE. Inc. operates within a global family of companies with many subsidiaries and related entities (each an "Affiliate") engaging in a broad range of commercial real estate businesses including, but not limited to, brokerage services, property and facilities management, valuation, investment fund management and development. At times different Affiliates, including CBRE Global Investors, Inc. or Trammell Crow Company, may have or represent clients who have competing interests in the same transaction. For example, Affiliates or their clients may have or express an interest in the property described in this Memorandum (the "Property"), and may be the successful bidder for the Property. Your receipt of this Memorandum constitutes your acknowledgment of that possibility and your agreement that neither CBRE, Inc. nor any Affiliate has an obligation to disclose to you such Affiliates' interest or involvement in the sale or purchase of the Property. In all instances, however, CBRE, Inc. and its Affiliates will act in the best interest of their respective client(s), at arms' length, not in concert, or in a manner detrimental to any third party. CBRE, Inc. and its Affiliates will conduct their respective businesses in a manner consistent with the law and all fiduciary duties owed to their respective client(s).

Your receipt of this Memorandum constitutes your acknowledgment that (i) it is a confidential Memorandum solely for your limited use and benefit in determining whether you desire to express further interest in the acquisition of the Property, (ii) you will hold it in the strictest confidence, (iii) you will not disclose it or its contents to any third party without the prior written authorization of the owner of the Property ("Owner") or CBRE, Inc., and (iv) you will not use any part of this Memorandum in any manner detrimental to the Owner or CBRE, Inc. If after reviewing this Memorandum, you have no further interest in purchasing the Property, kindly return it to CBRE, Inc.

This Memorandum contains select information pertaining to the Property and the Owner, and does not purport to be all-inclusive or contain all or part of the information which prospective investors may require to evaluate a purchase of the Property. The information contained in this Memorandum has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. but has not been verified for accuracy, completeness, or fitness for any particular purpose. All information is presented "as is" without representation or warranty of any kind. Such information includes estimates based on forward-looking assumptions relating to the general economy. market conditions, competition and other factors which are subject to uncertainty and may not represent the current or future performance of the Property. All references to acreages, square footages, and other measurements are approximations. This Memorandum describes certain documents, including leases and other materials, in summary form. These summaries may not be complete nor accurate descriptions of the full agreements referenced. Additional information and an opportunity to inspect the Property may be made available to qualified prospective purchasers. You are advised to independently verify the accuracy and completeness of all summaries and information contained herein, to consult with independent legal and financial advisors, and carefully investigate the economics of this transaction and Property's suitability for your needs. ANY RELIANCE ON THE CONTENT OF THIS MEMORANDUM IS SOLELY AT YOUR OWN RISK. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest or offers to purchase the Property, and/or to terminate discussions at any time with or without notice to you. All offers, counteroffers, and negotiations shall be non-binding and neither CBRE, Inc. nor the Owner shall have any legal commitment or

obligation except as set forth in a fully executed, definitive purchase and sale agreement delivered by the Owner.

© 2019 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners and use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.